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Junior Varsity Ice Hockey (Boys)
Winter 2022-2023

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Thursday Oct. 20 @ Archbishop John Carroll High
School

Skatium 8:00PM

Saturday Nov. 05 @ Radnor Senior HS Ice Line 8:30PM
Monday Nov. 14 OPEN Northeast Skate Zone 8:10PM
Friday Nov. 18 Perkiomen Valley Northeast Skate Zone 9:45PM
Sunday Nov. 20 @ Owen J Roberts Center Ice 6:45PM
Friday Dec. 02 Boyertown Area Senior High

School
Ice Line 8:00PM

Friday Dec. 09 @ OPEN The Campus Ice Rink 9:15AM
Sunday Dec. 18 @ Perkiomen Valley Center Ice 8:30PM
Monday Dec. 19 Radnor Senior HS Northeast Skate Zone 6:30PM
Friday Dec. 23 @ Father Judge High School Northeast Skate Zone 8:10PM
Friday Jan. 06 Owen J Roberts Northeast Skate Zone 8:10PM
Monday Jan. 16 Father Judge High School Northeast Skate Zone 6:30PM
Monday Jan. 23 Archbishop John Carroll High

School
Northeast Skate Zone 8:10PM

Sunday Jan. 29 @ Boyertown Area Senior High
School

Center Ice 6:45PM
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